

BID TABULATION
 RED RUN DRAIN, STERLING RELIEF DRAIN AND FREEDOM HILL RESTORATION
 MACOMB COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: Tuesday, December 14, 2021 at 10:00 a.m.
 HRC Job # 20200852

L.J. Construction, Inc.
 5863 S. Kingston Road
 Clifford, MI 48727
 (989) 761-0131

Anglin Civil
 13000 Newburgh
 Livonia, MI 48150
 (734) 464-2600

T.R. Pieprzak Co., Inc.
 6267 St. Clair Highway
 China Township, MI 48054
 (810) 329-4027

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1. Mobinization (5% max)	1	Lsum	\$57,000.00	\$57,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$62,450.00	\$62,450.00
2. Tree, Rem, 6 Inch to 18 Inch (as-needed)	3	Ea	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$701.50	\$2,104.50	\$750.00	\$2,250.00
3. Permits (Allowance)	1	Dlr	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
4. Prevent Spreading of Invasive Species Control Measures	1	Lsum	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$54,900.00	\$54,900.00	\$50,165.00	\$50,165.00
5. Erosion Control, Gravel Access Approach	2	Ea	\$4,250.00	\$8,500.00	\$6,710.00	\$13,420.00	\$14,000.00	\$28,000.00
6. Erosion Control, Turbidity Curtain, Deep, Modified	1	Lsum	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$9,150.00	\$9,150.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
7. Erosion Control, Silt Fence	5,500	Ft	\$2.36	\$12,980.00	\$3.48	\$19,140.00	\$2.00	\$11,000.00
8. Fence, Rem	40	Ft	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$15.25	\$610.00	\$14.00	\$560.00
9. HMA Surface, Rem	205	Sy	\$10.00	\$2,050.00	\$18.30	\$3,751.50	\$10.00	\$2,050.00
10. Sidewalk, Rem	27	Sy	\$37.00	\$999.00	\$18.30	\$494.10	\$10.00	\$270.00
11. Culv, Rem, 24 Inch to 48 Inch, Modified	1	Ea	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00	\$540.00	\$540.00
12. Minor Bank Grading (as needed)	7,500	Syd	\$2.67	\$20,025.00	\$3.66	\$27,450.00	\$2.70	\$20,250.00
13. Culv, Cl A, 12 Inch, Tr Det B, Modified	59	Ft	\$91.00	\$5,369.00	\$67.10	\$3,958.90	\$152.00	\$8,968.00
14. CMP, Gauge 16, 12 Inch, Modified	142	Ft	\$98.00	\$13,916.00	\$45.75	\$6,496.50	\$69.00	\$9,798.00
15. Dr. Structure, 24 Inch Dia, Modified	2	Ea	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,575.00	\$9,150.00	\$3,190.00	\$6,380.00
16. Dr. Stand Pipe, 24" Dia, CMP, Gauge 16	1	Ea	\$2,570.00	\$2,570.00	\$6,710.00	\$6,710.00	\$5,350.00	\$5,350.00
17. Site Preparation	23	Ac	\$1,086.00	\$24,978.00	\$9,150.00	\$210,450.00	\$1,000.00	\$23,000.00
18. Stone Toe	2,710	Cyd	\$121.00	\$327,910.00	\$152.50	\$413,275.00	\$190.00	\$514,900.00
19. J Hooks	3	Ea	\$95,000.00	\$285,000.00	\$73,200.00	\$219,600.00	\$130,050.00	\$390,150.00
20. Excess Sediment Removal	1,000	Cyd	\$25.00	\$25,000.00	\$12.20	\$12,200.00	\$7.00	\$7,000.00
21. Shared Use Path, Grading, Special	5,650	Ft	\$23.00	\$129,950.00	\$12.20	\$68,930.00	\$48.00	\$271,200.00
22. Aggregate Base, 6 Inch, 21AA	140	Sy	\$39.00	\$5,460.00	\$24.40	\$3,416.00	\$18.00	\$2,520.00
23. Aggregate Surface Cse, 3.5 Inch, Modified	1,100	Ton	\$45.45	\$49,995.00	\$39.04	\$42,944.00	\$41.00	\$45,100.00
24. Subgrade Undercutting, Type II (as-needed)	251	Cy	\$44.00	\$11,044.00	\$42.70	\$10,717.70	\$25.00	\$6,275.00
25. Geotextile, Stabilization (as-needed)	600	Sy	\$2.50	\$1,500.00	\$5.49	\$3,294.00	\$4.00	\$2,400.00
26. Sidewalk, Conc, 6 Inch, Modified	1,225	Sft	\$12.24	\$14,994.00	\$9.76	\$11,956.00	\$11.00	\$13,475.00
27. HMA, 13A, 3 Inch	1,850	Sft	\$7.00	\$12,950.00	\$9.15	\$16,927.50	\$5.00	\$9,250.00
28. Bollards, Collapsible	2	Ea	\$1,150.00	\$2,300.00	\$3,050.00	\$6,100.00	\$3,780.00	\$7,560.00
29. Fence, Modified	48	Ft	\$125.00	\$6,000.00	\$61.00	\$2,928.00	\$120.00	\$5,760.00
30. Mulch Blanket, High Velocity	9,000	Sy	\$2.86	\$25,740.00	\$5.49	\$49,410.00	\$2.12	\$19,080.00
31. Restoration - Turf	5	Ac	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$79.30	\$396.50	\$3,670.00	\$18,350.00
32. Restoration - Native Prairie Mix	7	Ac	\$4,185.00	\$30,969.00	\$10,467.00	\$77,455.80	\$1,687.00	\$12,483.80
33. Restoration - Lo Prairie Mix	10.3	Ac	\$5,000.00	\$51,500.00	\$7,930.00	\$81,679.00	\$2,866.00	\$29,519.80
34. Restoration - Stormwater Mix	2.0	Ac	\$1,248.00	\$2,496.00	\$11,590.00	\$23,180.00	\$1,992.00	\$3,984.00
35. Shrub Plantings	2,500	Ea	\$6.95	\$17,375.00	\$9.76	\$24,400.00	\$7.71	\$19,275.00
36. Bare Root Trees	325	Ea	\$31.00	\$10,075.00	\$40.26	\$13,084.50	\$22.85	\$7,426.25
37. Plugs Planting	4,000	Ea	\$4.36	\$17,440.00	\$6.95	\$27,800.00	\$4.16	\$16,640.00
38. Celtis Occidentalis, 2 Inch	6	Ea	\$635.00	\$3,810.00	\$744.20	\$4,465.20	\$465.00	\$2,790.00
39. Liriodendron Tulipifera, 2 Inch	9	Ea	\$557.00	\$5,013.00	\$652.70	\$5,874.30	\$465.00	\$4,185.00
40. Platanus x Occidentalis (native), 2 Inch	6	Ea	\$555.00	\$3,330.00	\$652.70	\$3,916.20	\$484.00	\$2,904.00
41. Platanus x Acerifolia, 2 Inch	10	Ea	\$536.00	\$5,360.00	\$628.30	\$6,283.00	\$495.00	\$4,950.00
42. Tilia americana, 2 Inch	10	Ea	\$655.00	\$6,550.00	\$763.72	\$7,637.20	\$453.00	\$4,530.00
43. Ulmus X, 2 Inch	9	Ea	\$635.00	\$5,715.00	\$744.20	\$6,697.80	\$430.00	\$3,870.00
44. Traffic Control	1	Lsum	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00
45. Signage (Allowance)	1	Dlr	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
46. Sign Installation	1	Dlr	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
47. Audio Video Survey	1	Lsum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,647.00	\$1,647.00	\$2,480.00	\$2,480.00
48. Erosion Control, Inlet Filter	5	Ea	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$152.50	\$762.50	\$155.00	\$775.00
49. Stone Rip Rap	445	Cyd	\$120.00	\$53,400.00	\$67.10	\$29,859.50	\$189.00	\$84,105.00

TOTAL BID AMOUNT

\$1,337,163.00

\$1,646,322.20 *

\$1,806,468.85

ENGINEER: Nancy Kolinski, P.E.
 Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
 555 Hulet Drive
 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48303



BID TABULATION
RED RUN DRAIN, STERLING RELIEF DRAIN AND FREEDOM HILL RESTORATION
MACOMB COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: Tuesday, December 14, 2021 at 10:00 a.m.
HRC Job # 20200852

L.J. Construction, Inc.
5863 S. Kingston Road
Clifford, MI 48727
(989) 761-0131

Anglin Civil
13000 Newburgh
Livonia, MI 48150
(734) 464-2600

T.R. Pieprzak Co., Inc.
6267 St. Clair Highway
China Township, MI 48054
(810) 329-4027

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
------	----------	------	------------	------------	------------	------------	------------	------------

Corrected by Engineer*

Other Bidders

M.L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. (4th bidder) - \$1,908,384.00
TSP Srvices, Inc. (5th bidder) - \$2,145,739.09
Gibraltar Construction Co. (6th bidder) - \$2,741,368.00 *
L. D'Agostini and Sons, Inc. (7th bidder) - \$2,770,195.65
Eric Construction, LLC (8th bidder) - \$2,636,913.00 *